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Women / 5 / Jr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Finley Thornburgh1001
AIM

9.500 9.100 9.7009.200 37.500
2T 1T 7T 2 1 

1 

Katalina Silva1007
AIM

9.500 8.650 9.8009.350 37.300
3T 8 3 1 2 

2 

Kelsey Ryan1006
AIM

9.600 9.100 9.6008.750 37.050
1 2T 11 3 3 

3 

Kamryn Tasch1003
AIM

9.100 9.100 9.5009.300 37.000
8 3T 4T 4T 4 

4 

Gianna Gonzales1071
Thunder Elite

9.400 8.700 9.5008.950 36.550
4 6T 10 5T 5 

5 

Kolbee Costello1025
Cypress

9.300 8.600 9.3009.300 36.500
5 9 5T 6T 6 

6 

Addison Pratka1085
WCC

8.900 9.050 9.3009.200 36.450
12T 4 8T 7T 7 

7 

Lexy Palacios1052
Love Gymnastics

9.050 8.400 9.2509.500 36.200
9 10 1 8 8 

8 

Tessa Averill1026
Cypress

9.000 9.000 8.8009.300 36.100
10T 5 6T 13 9 

9 

Xochitl Martinez1021
Cypress

9.200 8.700 9.1009.050 36.050
6T 7T 9 9 10 

10 

Colleen Beaudet1022
Cypress

8.800 8.100 9.0009.400 35.300
14 13 2 10T 11 

11 

Ava Masden1061
Stars Gymnastics

9.200 8.200 9.0008.400 34.800
7T 11T 12T 11T 12 

12 

Belen Berrocal1041
Jings

8.900 8.200 8.5008.100 33.700
13T 12T 14 14 13 

13 

Chloe Closner1011
Brazos Valley

9.000 7.200 9.0008.400 33.600
11T 14 13T 12T 14 

14 
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